
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise
Fürstenberg Bahnhof
Fürstenberg, Markt
Fürstenberg, Rheinsberger Str.
Fürstenberg, Bürgersee
Fürstenberg, Farm
Abzweig Tiefenbrunn
Altglobsow, Kreuzung
Burow
Buchholz
Burow
Zernikow, Mühle
Zernikow, Kirche
Abzweig Zernikow
Menz, Am Friedensplatz
Menz, Neuglobsower Str.
Menz, Schule

ab

an

1

06:25
06:26

06:28

06:30

06:32

06:34

06:41

06:44

06:47

06:50

06:53

06:55
06:57

07:00

07:01

07:02

3

b

09:16
09:17

09:18

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:25

09:28

09:30

09:32

09:34

09:35

5

12:55
12:56

12:58

13:00

13:02

13:04

13:11

13:14

13:17

13:20

13:23

13:25
13:27

13:30

13:31

13:32

7

b

14:25
14:26

14:27

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:34

14:37

14:39

14:41

14:43

14:45

9

b

15:50
15:51

15:52

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:59

16:02

16:04

16:06

16:08

16:09
16:11

16:14

16:15

16:16

Mo - Fr(Schule)
3

b

09:16
09:17

09:18

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:25

09:28

09:30

09:32

09:34

09:35

11

b

16:00
16:01

16:02

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:09

16:12

16:14

16:16

16:18

16:19

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

b-RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor
Fahrtantritt:
www.ovg-online.de/fahrplan-tickets/rufbus/
Tel.: 03306/2307
Keine Kartenzahlung möglich.

847 Fürstenberg(Havel) Bhf - Zernikow - Menz, Schule

OVG Gültig ab 01.01.2026



Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise
Menz, Schule
Menz, Neuglobsower Str.
Menz, Am Friedensplatz
Abzweig Zernikow
Güldenhof
Dollgow
Zernikow, Kirche
Zernikow, Mühle
Burow
Buchholz
Burow
Altglobsow, Kreuzung
Abzweig Tiefenbrunn
Fürstenberg, Farm
Fürstenberg, Bürgersee
Fürstenberg, Schule
Fürstenberg, Rheinsberger Str.
Fürstenberg Bahnhof

ab

an

2

b

09:35
09:36

09:38

09:40

09:42

09:45

09:50

09:52

09:54

|
09:56

10:00

4

13:40
13:41

13:42

13:45

13:48

13:51

13:58
14:00

14:02

14:05

14:08

14:12

14:19

14:21

14:23

14:24

6

b

14:45
14:46

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:55

15:00

15:02

15:04

|
15:06

15:10

8

b

15:30
15:31

15:32

15:35

15:37

15:39

15:46
15:47

15:49

15:51

15:53

15:56

16:01

16:03

16:05

|
16:07

16:11

10

b

16:17
16:18

16:19

16:22

16:24

16:26

16:33
16:34

16:36

16:38

16:40

16:43

16:48

16:50

16:52

|
16:54

16:58

Mo - Fr(Schule)
2

b

09:35
09:36

09:38

09:40

09:42

09:45

09:50

09:52

09:54

|
09:56

10:00

12

b

16:19
16:20

16:22

16:24

16:26

16:29

16:34

16:36

16:38

|
16:40

16:44

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

b-RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor
Fahrtantritt:
www.ovg-online.de/fahrplan-tickets/rufbus/
Tel.: 03306/2307
Keine Kartenzahlung möglich.

847 Menz, Schule - Zernikow - Fürstenberg(Havel) Bhf

OVG Gültig ab 01.01.2026


